
Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place AttendanceJan 23, 2015 7267 

  LSU Univ ersity  Of  Missouri

Pete Marav ich Assembly  Center

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVEName

19.80    9.85    9.825   Angie Kern 9.70    9.70    9.700   1  Jessie  Jordan 107 210 

29.80    9.80    9.800   Becca Schugel 9.75    9.65    9.700   2  Scarlett Williams 113 214 

39.75    9.75    9.750   Kennedi Harris 9.60    9.75    9.675   3  Jessica  Sav ona 112 206 

49.75    9.75    9.750   Laura Kappler 9.75    9.65    9.700   4  Sy dney  Ewing 102 209 

59.85    9.90    9.875   Shauna Miller 9.75    9.75    9.750   5  Ashleigh  Gnat 104 212 

69.95    9.95    9.950   Aly son Heimsath 9.55    9.70    9.625   6  Rheagan  Courv ille 101 207 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:49.200 49.200 48.525 48.525

9.85    9.80    9.60    9.50     Sasha Sander19.825  9.550   1  Jessica  Sav ona 112 213 

9.70    9.70    9.70    9.70     Kately n Trev ino29.700  9.700   2  Ashleigh  Gnat 104 215 

9.85    9.80    9.15    9.10     Briana Conkle39.825  9.125   3  Shae  Zamardi 115 202 

9.85    9.85    8.95    9.05     Miranda Eubank49.850  9.000   4  Randii  Wy rick 114 205 

9.90    9.85    9.50    9.45     Shauna Miller59.875  9.475   5  Jessie  Jordan 107 212 

9.95    9.95    9.90    9.80     Becca Johnson69.950  9.850   6  Rheagan  Courv ille 101 208 

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:98.525 96.22549.325 47.700

9.85    9.80    9.70    9.75     Tia Allbritten19.825  9.725   1  Lloimincia Hall 105 201 

9.15    9.15    9.90    9.75     Laura Kappler29.150  9.825   2  Erin Macadaeg 108 209 

9.90    9.90    9.85    9.85     Shauna Miller39.900  9.850   3  Sy dney  Ewing 102 212 

9.80    9.80    9.75    9.60     Aly son Heimsath49.800  9.675   4  Ashleigh  Gnat 104 207 

9.90    9.85    9.50    9.70     Becca Schugel59.875  9.600   5  Rheagan  Courv ille 101 214 

9.90    9.95    9.50    9.55     Briana Conkle69.925  9.525   6  Jessie  Jordan 107 202 

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:49.325 147.850 48.675 144.900

9.600  9.50    9.70    207  Aly son Heimsath19.800  9.80    9.80    112  Jessica  Sav ona1 

9.550  9.55    9.55    202  Briana Conkle29.850  9.80    9.90    114  Randii  Wy rick2 

9.700  9.75    9.65    209  Laura Kappler39.950  10.00    9.90    104  Ashleigh  Gnat3 

9.550  -0.1 9.70    9.60    210  Angie Kern49.875  9.90    9.85    107  Jessie  Jordan4 

9.425  9.30    9.55    206  Kennedi Harris59.850  9.85    9.85    101  Rheagan  Courv ille5 

8.875  8.70    9.05    214  Becca Schugel69.975  10.00    9.95    105  Lloimincia Hall6 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:197.350 192.72549.500 47.825

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 197.350 Final Team Score: 192.725
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Judge's Signatures * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Dianne Grayson Rebecca Callaway Dianne GraysonPatricia Boudreaux

 VT  UB  BB  FX

Sandra Carminati Patricia Boudreaux Sandra CarminatiRebecca Callaway
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2015 Missouri At LSU
Team Results
Jan 23, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 1/23/2015 9:31 PM

Women / C
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LSU LSU 197.350 49.200 49.325 49.325 49.500
11 1 1

2 Missouri MO 192.725 48.525 47.700 48.675 47.825
22 2 2

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ProScore Plus Meet A ssistance



2015 Missouri At LSU
Event Results - Vault
Jan 23, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 1/23/2015 9:26 PM

Women / C
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Rheagan  Courville1 101 LSU 9.950 0.000__.___
Ashleigh  Gnat2 104 LSU 9.875 0.075__.___
Jessie  Jordan3 107 LSU 9.825 0.125__.___
Scarlett Williams4 113 LSU 9.800 0.150__.___
Jessica  Savona5T 112 LSU 9.750 0.200__.___
Shauna Miller5T 212 Missouri 9.750 0.200__.___
Sydney Ewing5T 102 LSU 9.750 0.200__.___
Laura Kappler8T 209 Missouri 9.700 0.250__.___
Becca Schugel8T 214 Missouri 9.700 0.250__.___
Angie Kern8T 210 Missouri 9.700 0.250__.___
Kennedi Harris11 206 Missouri 9.675 0.275__.___
Alyson Heimsath12 207 Missouri 9.625 0.325__.___
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2015 Missouri At LSU
Event Results - Bars
Jan 23, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 1/23/2015 9:26 PM

Women / C
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Rheagan  Courville1 101 LSU 9.950 0.000__.___
Jessie  Jordan2 107 LSU 9.875 0.075__.___
Randii  Wyrick3T 114 LSU 9.850 0.100__.___
Becca Johnson3T 208 Missouri 9.850 0.100__.___
Jessica  Savona5T 112 LSU 9.825 0.125__.___
Shae  Zamardi5T 115 LSU 9.825 0.125__.___
Ashleigh  Gnat7T 104 LSU 9.700 0.250__.___
Katelyn Trevino7T 215 Missouri 9.700 0.250__.___
Sasha Sander9 213 Missouri 9.550 0.400__.___
Shauna Miller10 212 Missouri 9.475 0.475__.___
Briana Conkle11 202 Missouri 9.125 0.825__.___
Miranda Eubank12 205 Missouri 9.000 0.950__.___
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2015 Missouri At LSU
Event Results - Beam
Jan 23, 2015
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Women / C
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Jessie  Jordan1 107 LSU 9.925 0.000__.___
Sydney Ewing2 102 LSU 9.900 0.025__.___
Rheagan  Courville3 101 LSU 9.875 0.050__.___
Shauna Miller4 212 Missouri 9.850 0.075__.___
Laura Kappler5T 209 Missouri 9.825 0.100__.___
Lloimincia Hall5T 105 LSU 9.825 0.100__.___
Ashleigh  Gnat7 104 LSU 9.800 0.125__.___
Tia Allbritten8 201 Missouri 9.725 0.200__.___
Alyson Heimsath9 207 Missouri 9.675 0.250__.___
Becca Schugel10 214 Missouri 9.600 0.325__.___
Briana Conkle11 202 Missouri 9.525 0.400__.___
Erin Macadaeg12 108 LSU 9.150 0.775__.___
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2015 Missouri At LSU
Event Results - Floor
Jan 23, 2015
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Women / C
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Lloimincia Hall1 105 LSU 9.975 0.000__.___
Ashleigh  Gnat2 104 LSU 9.950 0.025__.___
Jessie  Jordan3 107 LSU 9.875 0.100__.___
Rheagan  Courville4T 101 LSU 9.850 0.125__.___
Randii  Wyrick4T 114 LSU 9.850 0.125__.___
Jessica  Savona6 112 LSU 9.800 0.175__.___
Laura Kappler7 209 Missouri 9.700 0.275__.___
Alyson Heimsath8 207 Missouri 9.600 0.375__.___
Briana Conkle9T 202 Missouri 9.550 0.425__.___
Angie Kern9T 210 Missouri 9.550 0.425__.___
Kennedi Harris11 206 Missouri 9.425 0.550__.___
Becca Schugel12 214 Missouri 8.875 1.100__.___
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2015 Missouri At LSU
Event Results - AA
Jan 23, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 1/23/2015 9:26 PM

Women / C
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym AA

Rheagan  Courville101 9.950 9.950 9.8509.875 39.625LSU1 
Jessie  Jordan107 9.825 9.875 9.8759.925 39.500LSU2 
Ashleigh  Gnat104 9.875 9.700 9.9509.800 39.325LSU3 
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